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ROCHESTER JEFFERSONS Conference

G. SAYERS Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES 11 4 0 0.733 7-1 9-4 2590 2213 2955

That's What She Said... 9 6 0 0.600 4-4 8-5 2375 2394 2615

OJ Did It 9 6 0 0.600 5-3 8-5 2338 2312 2525

MOOSE 777 8 7 0 0.533 3-5 6-7 2390 2359 2788

Angels of death 2 13 0 0.133 1-7 2-11 2074 2450 2565

B. SANDERS Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Zeke's Freaks 11 4 0 0.733 8-0 10-3 2458 2227 2736

SLINGING BREWS & TOUCHING BOOBS8 7 0 0.533 5-3 6-7 2443 2345 3133

BRYAN'S BOYZ 8 7 0 0.533 3-5 7-6 2356 2262 3002

DIZZY DONGERS 7 8 0 0.467 3-5 6-7 2356 2474 2884

WARSAW PACT 3 12 0 0.200 1-7 3-10 2181 2472 2642

PIK WHO YOU WANT Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Total Points
SLINGING BREWS & TOUCHING BOOBS 3133

BRYAN'S BOYZ 3002

HOORAY FOR BOOBIES 2955

DIZZY DONGERS 2884

MOOSE 777 2788

Zeke's Freaks 2736

WARSAW PACT 2642

That's What She Said... 2615

Angels of death 2565

OJ Did It 2525
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BUFFALO OAKDALES Conference

J. BROWN Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Patches77 is the best 14 1 0 0.933 8-0 13-0 2939 2323 3216

DICK-TATOR GOODELL 10 5 0 0.667 4-4 8-5 2597 2351 2857

MR SPARKY 6 9 0 0.400 5-3 6-7 2311 2352 2953

WAR PAINT 5 10 0 0.333 2-6 5-8 2148 2299 2980

MY TEAM SUCKS SO I QUIT 1 14 0 0.067 1-7 1-12 1932 2529 2169

W. PAYTON Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

...BLACK SUNDAY 9 6 0 0.600 6-2 8-5 2270 2229 2601

THE WALKING DEZ 8 7 0 0.533 5-3 7-6 2296 2159 2516

BEHNKES BOMBERS 8 7 0 0.533 2-6 6-7 2415 2369 3133

ANVIL & THE HAMMER 6 9 0 0.400 4-4 6-7 1917 2071 2623

FRANKIE J'S MOTORSPORTS 5 10 0 0.333 3-5 5-8 2075 2268 2603

Total Points
Patches77 is the best 3216

BEHNKES BOMBERS 3133

WAR PAINT 2980

MR SPARKY 2953

DICK-TATOR GOODELL 2857

ANVIL & THE HAMMER 2623

FRANKIE J'S MOTORSPORTS 2603

...BLACK SUNDAY 2601

THE WALKING DEZ 2516

MY TEAM SUCKS SO I QUIT 2169
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LAST MAN STANDING Conference

Total Points
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